
Professional Development Committee - Melanie Marcordes, Chair

Melanie Marcordes Assistant to the Village Manager Barrington

Brian Boudreau Village Administrator Gilberts

Nicole Aranas Assistant Village Manager Lombard

Brianna Bacigalupo Assistant to the Village Manager Carol Stream 

Erik Berg Management Analyst Wheaton

Megan Miles Senior Consultant Baker Tilly

Lou Leone City Administrator Harvard

Mike Shurhay Planning Technician Romeoville

Ashley Monroe Assistant Village Manager Riverside

Brian Joanis Assistant Village Administrator Roselle

Coady Moake City Administrator Marion

Sonya Hoppes City Administator South Beloit

Brad Burke Village Manager Lincolnshire

Joe Hackney Village Administrator St. Joseph

Dante Sawyer Village Manager Hazel Crest



MMarcordes@barrington-il.gov

bbourdeau@villageofgilberts.com

aranasn@villageoflombard.org

bbacigalupo@carolstream.org

eberg@wheaton.il.us

Megan.Miles@bakertilly.com

leone@cityofharvard.org

mshurhay@Romeoville.org

amonroe@riverside.il.us

bjoanis@roselle.il.us

cmoake@cityofmarionil.gov

s.hoppes@southbeloit.org

bburke@lincolnshireil.gov

joe.hackney@stjosephillinois.org

dsawyer@villageofhazelcrest.com
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